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

$474,900
MLS#115848

10 Sweetbrush Ave, 
Texarkana, TX

$359,900
MLS# 116450

$299,900 - MLS#117155

4016 Potomac Ave, 
Texarkana, TX

ELITE REALTY
GROUP

$109,000 - MLS#117706

3702 Forestwood,
Texarkana, AR

26 Brittan Place,
Texarkana, TX

$329,900 
MLS#118118
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The Gold Standard   |   www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

Nancy Tate
903.278.8284

Pete Snow
Broker/Owner

903.277.0975

Jared Horton
Broker/Owner

903.293.0476

Shalonda Nero 
214.564.9316

Karyn Norton
903.908.2815

Claudia Snow
903.277.0974

Christina Oakes
903.277.5782

Lori Yates
903.809.9006

3209 Richmond Rd.
Texarkana, Texas 75503

903.832.4561
www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

CENTURY 21®
All Points Realty

Lisa Singleton
903.824.0045

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117622
Enter through the double doors to a spectacular view of 
the private & landscaped backyard. Start your day with 
coffee on the screened-in porch and end your day with 
the serene views of the forest framing your backyard. 

Call Claudia Snow 903-277-0974
6632 Lakeridge Drive

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#118530
Welcome to your next home - a spacious and 

thoughtfully designed 2,346 square foot residence set 
on nearly an acre in the highly sought-after Pleasant 

Grove School District. Enjoy the peace and privacy of 
country living while still being just minutes from town.

Call Nancy Tate 903-278-8284
7303 Old Spanish Dr.

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#118127
This stunning 3BR/4BA home offers a seamless blend of 

comfort and nature, with a light-filled family room wrapped 
in windows on three sides, perfect for watching deer and 

other wildlife roam the wooded backdrop. 
Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476

6 High Point

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#118581
Peaceful Country Living is yours on this beautiful 5 acre 

property with 3BR/3BA large brick home, 20’x20’ concrete 
floor pavilion with built-in BBQ pit, 3.5 acres of fenced 

pasture and a 30’x40’ metal barn. 
Call Nancy Tate 903-278-8284

37 Leggett Dr

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#111475
 Multiple Investment opportunities on Moores 

Ln! This property has tons of potential!
Call Pete Snow 903-277-0975

4005 Moores Ln

COMMERCIAL

WAKE VILLAGE, TX MLS#75501
A thoughtfully designed 3BR/2BA home 
on 0.4 acres. This home features a split 

floorplan, covered patio, and a 2-car 
garage. With modern finishes, peaceful 

settings, and plenty of room to grow, this 
home is the full package.

Call Tiffany Yates 903-293-2567
113 Village Place

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#117666
You will find your perfect 4BR/3BA home 

at 3502 Tiffany Lane! Ready for gatherings 
or formal entertainment. The kitchen is the 
hub of the home and has perfect workflow, 

with so much space and storage! 
Call Christina Oakes 903-277-5782

3502 Tiffany Lane

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117747
This home located in the prestigious 

Northridge Country Club neighborhood, 
directly facing the golf course. This 

spacious 4 BR/3BA property offers beautiful 
curb appeal with a circle drive, a 2 CG, and 

a separate golf cart bay. 
Call Heather Morris 903-559-3725

16 Bill Rogers

WAKE VILLAGE, TX MLS#118315
Brand new 3BR/2BA home thoughtfully 
designed living space. Enjoy an open 
concept layout w/ spacious kitchen, 
modern finishes, and lots of light. 

Call Lori Yates 903-809-9006
115 Village Place

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#117490
This unique, custom, 2-story, 4BR/2BA home w/ 2 
half baths is on a beautifully landscaped corner 

lot. This property offers a private backyard 
retreat complete with a fire pit, pergola, and built-

in grill area—perfect for entertaining. 
Call Claudia Snow 903-277-0974

6512 Skyline Drive

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#117878
Full of character and space, this well 

designed home features 3,233 sq ft with 3 
generously sized bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
2 half baths and NEW HVAC UNIT for the 

first floor. An incredible 2-story workshop, 
detached 2CG plus a pond!

Call Karyn Norton 903-908-2815
142 Easy Street

CLARKSVILLE, TX MLS#116951
Great for Hunting

Call Lisa Singleton 903-824-0045
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
Check out this 3BR/3BA home in Clarksville, 

TX with plenty of room to spread out! Featuring 
two inviting living areas, this property is perfect 

for family gatherings, entertaining, or simply 
relaxing in comfort.

Call Lisa Singleton 903-824-0045
1100 W. Jackson 

NEW LISTING

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#116790
One-third acre lot in LE. This corner lot 
has plenty of room and is near LE HS. It 

looks so very nice and is still convenient to 
shopping, hospitals, and restaurants. 
Call Claire Wesselhoft 903-556-0339

2802 Flower Acres Rd.

TEXARKANA, AR  MLS#111367
Large warehouse on 31 acres. Railroad 

easement on property. Great location for 
your new business!

Call Pete Snow 903-277-0975
210 N Oats

COMMERCIAL

PITTSBURG, TX MLS#117719
You will be pleasantly surprised by the cozy 
yet spacious feel of the open concept living, 

dining, and kitchen areas in this 2BR/2BA 
cottage style home! The kitchen features 

modern appliances (less than 5 years old), plus 
the refrigerator, washer, and dryer are included!

Call Karyn Norton 903-908-2815
827 FM 3384

REDUCED

MAUD, TX MLS#116930
A truly affordable priced brick home in Redwater 

school district! 3bd/1.5 ba, open dining and 
living area with breakfast bar, and over a half-
acre corner lot! Two car carport, large utility 

room, and spacious shop with engine lift!
Call Christina Oakes 903-277-5782

129 Pine St.

WAKE VILLAGE, TX MLS#177956
Featuring 3 bedrooms and a beautifully 

renovated bathroom with a tub/shower combo, 
this home has fresh paint and new luxury vinyl 
plank flooring throughout. Step outside to relax 
on the large deck overlooking a shady, fenced 

backyard complete with a storage building. 
Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476

741 Macarthur Ave.

NEW BOSTON, TX MLS#118139
First time on the market in decades! This older family 
home is full of history and heart. It needs a little TLC, 
but offers a spacious yard and plenty of potential to 
make it your own. Solid bones, great location, and 

room to grow - just waiting for the next chapter.
Call Lori yates 903-809-9006

406/408 S. Merrill

HOOKS, TX MLS#118515
Handyman Special! This 3BR/2BA home sits on 
just over an acre in Hooks, TX, within the Leary 

School District. With beautiful shade trees, a 
storage building, septic, and city water, this 

property has great potential for the right buyer. 
Call Shalonda Nero 214-564-9316

136 CR 2201
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3209 Richmond Rd.
Texarkana, Texas 75503

903.832.4561
www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

CENTURY 21®
All Points Realty

Claudia Snow
903.277.0974

Jared Horton
903.293.0476

Morgan Pearcy
903.701.2477

TeamTexarkana@gmail.com
www.TeamTXK.com

“Claudia Snow is an excellent, experienced Realtor. She is friendly, knowledgeable 
and took the time needed to find us a great home. Her attention to detail was greatly 
appreciated. We would easily recommend her to anyone in the market for a home sale 
or purchase.”
									          ~ Allan Duffy

LAKERIDGE  

Sitting on nearly half an acre, this home offers charming 
curb appeal with a new roof, fresh paint, and updated 
landscaping. A wonderful mix of comfort, versatility, 

and updates, ready for you to move right in!
1801 S. SPRUCE MLS#118542

This custom-built home is designed for unforgettable 
gatherings with an open floor plan, 10' ceilings, and 

top-tier finishes throughout. Enjoy river sounds from the 
screened porch, open deck, or outdoor kitchen.

1040 VAUGHN RD MLS#118366

Discover comfort and convenience in this charming 
3BR/2.5BA home located in the highly sought-after Spring 

Lake Park area. Just steps from walking trails, disc golf, 
shopping, hospitals, and restaurants—this home truly has it all! 

4101 COLUMBIA MLS#117726

SPRING LAKE PARK

Welcome to 3526 Richwood Place—nestled on a shady 
lot in a quiet neighborhood close to shopping, medical 
facilities, and restaurants, all within the sought-after 

Pleasant Grove ISD.
3526 RICHWOOD PL MLS#118232

PLEASANT GROVE
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